
         Revised December2022 
                                                                                                                                                                         Page 1 of 2 

 
 

 
Acknowledgment of Amendments 

IFB 
IFB2026-01 

 FY2026 School Bus Bid  
Amendment Number One 

March 26, 2025 
 

The Office of Safe and Orderly Schools, through this Amendment Number one, modifies Invitation for Bids 
(IFB) issued, March 4, 2025. The following below has been modified: 
 

1. Legal Notice advertised March 4, 2025, is amended as follows:  

 



         Revised December2022 
                                                                                                                                                                         Page 1 of 2 
 
Amendment Number One                                                               
     
NOTE:  This amendment one is hereby made a part of the Mississippi Department of Education’s Request for 
Proposals/Applications/Qualifications/Invitation for Bid.  The Vendor acknowledges receipt of said amendment and is 
made aware of the changes contained therein. By signing this form, the Offeror accepts the changes as part of the 
contract requirement.  
   
   
________________________________________                       ___________________________   
Authorized Signature                Date   
 

________________________________________   
Printed Name  
 


	The Office of Safe and Orderly Schools, through this Amendment Number one, modifies Invitation for Bids (IFB) issued, March 4, 2025. The following below has been modified:
	Amendment Number One

